City
Brookfield
Appleton
West Allis

Fond du Lac
Oshkosh
La Crosse

City of Waukesha

Position
Finance Manager
Deputy Director of Finance
Finance Supervisor
Deputy Comptroller/Treasurer
Assistant Director
Deputy Director of Finance/Treasurer

Proposed Assistant Finance Director

Min
74,490
68,536
63,690
84,846
70,741
76,627

73,769

City of Waukesha
Informal Salary Comparison

Max
96,824
102,814
79,622
109,088
97,011
100,900

99,588

Used by GovHr  Org Chart
No Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes No
No No
n/a Yes

Comments
None
6th largest City in Wisconsin
Looking to create Assistant Finance Director position
None
None
Active listing



