City of Waukesha Informal Salary Comparison

<u>City</u>	<u>Position</u>	<u>Min</u>	<u>Max</u>	Used by GovHr	Org Chart	<u>Comments</u>
Brookfield	Finance Manager	74,490	96,824	No	Yes	None
Appleton	Deputy Director of Finance	68,536	102,814	Yes	Yes	6th largest City in Wisconsin
West Allis	Finance Supervisor	63,690	79,622	Yes	Yes	Looking to create Assistant Finance Director position
Fond du Lac	Deputy Comptroller/Treasurer	84,846	109,088	Yes	Yes	None
Oshkosh	Assistant Director	70,741	97,011	Yes	No	None
La Crosse	Deputy Director of Finance/Treasurer	76,627	100,900	No	No	Active listing
City of Waukesha	Proposed Assistant Finance Director	73,769	99,588	n/a	Yes	